Biography of actor and musician Shahram Bahrami Bilehsavar

Actor, Artist, musician

Ardabil, Iran Mar 28, 2022 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Shahram Bahrami Bilehsavar (born September 11, 1980, Ardabil, Iran) is an artist, composer, actor, director.

Shahram Bahrami Bilehsavar started his career at a young age and with the establishment of **Shahram Bahrami Bilehsavar company** in 2016, he officially entered the field of music and production.

His nickname in cyberspace is "**Shahram Bahrami Bilehsavar**" and he is known as the **creator of visual music**. Music that plays with the human mind and has hidden messages.

Most of his work in music and playing has been in continuous collaboration with his friend Reza. These collaborations have been released in the form of several albums and singles.

His best album according to his fans, which happened to be in collaboration with Reza Abbasi, is called "Modern Techno" and this album has 4 tracks with a special arrangement that are, "Bitter past", "Nightmare", "Perpetual silence", and "Skunk Dance"

Shahram Bahrami Bilehsavar mostly produces music in the field of instrumental with hip hop and rap genres and has several examples of singing in his multi-year resume.

If we want to name some of his most seen tracks, we can refer to singles such as Black Alliance (2021), Panic (2021), Captain (2021) named

Personal life:

his personal life, he has always tried to create the bests in the field of music and compos. Most of his work is non-verbal, but sometimes he also works in the field of singing. Most of his free time is spent practicing and thinking about the future and reading books because he believes that books are something that can take a person to anything in the world if used in the right way.

In different fields such as acting in several different works such as drama films, we can see the name of Shahram Bahrami Bilehsavar in new and attractive roles as a young actor in the role of a teenager genius.

Shahram Bahrami Bilehsavar's activities in Iran became much more serious and he established the company and the Shahram Bahrami Bilehsavar label, which was named after him. This company was the prelude to Shahram Bahrami Bilehsavar's increasing progress and with the cooperation of Nasrin Azimi and Farokh Sarabi, he was able to establish various offices in India, Pakistan, Turkey, and Iran. The company is now in its third year of establishment, and a few months ago, the company celebrated its 3rd anniversary in Antalya, Turkey, with 500 people in attendance due to corona restrictions. The Shahram Bahrami Bilehsavar label supports 22 singers, musicians, and music arrangers around the world. Shahram Bahrami Bilehsavar, as the founder of this collection, is one of the top artists of this label.

Imdb Profile:

https://m.imdb.com/name/nm13119634

Google Knowledge Panel:

https://g.co/kgs/nBv5Yc

Website:

https://www.shahram59i.ir









Media Contact

Shahram Bahrami Bilehsavar

shahram59bahrami@gmail.com

09149536317

Ardebil, Shohadeh Street, Gooche Shahid Saleh Nouri, No. 37

Source: IMDB

See on IssueWire